Country classification

Belgian Open 2009

All days - Female

Pos. Country
Croatia
England
Netherlands
Germany
Spain
Norway
Switzerland
Poland

9. Sweden
10. Belgium
11. Israel
12. Denmark
13. Iran (Islamic Republic of)
14. France
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15. Finland
16. Georgia
17. Hungary
18. Ireland
19. Mali

20. Mauritius
21. Morocco
22. Russia
23. Scotland
24, Slovakia

25. Slovenia
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Teamscore Gold Silver Bronz

51
40
36
29
26
15
14
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SenSoft Automation
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